:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7030940

Aug 05, 2023 - 00:28 (UTC)

In epoch 219,716 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 266632 - 0.015012144 ETH®
27.50 USD

2 266633 - 0.014972579 ETH®
27.43 USD

3 266634 - 0.014988792 ETH®
27.46 USD

4 266635 - 0.015005956 ETH&
27.49 USD

S 266636 - 0.015009190 ETH®
27.49 USD

6 266637 - 0.198633803 ETH®
363.91 USD

7 266638 - 0.052376437 ETH®
95.95 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7030940
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/219716
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266632
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266633
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266634
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266635
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266636
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266637
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266638

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

266639

266640

266641

266642

266643

266644

266645

266646

266647

Validator Id

272135

Amount

- 0.015064488
27.59 USD

- 0.015017991
27.51 USD

- 0.015051594
27.57 USD

- 0.015067745
27.60 USD

- 0.015081370
27.63 USD

- 0.052412165
96.02 USD

- 0.015074040
27.61 USD

- 0.015050619
27.57 USD

- 0.015075718
27.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.037501319
68.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266639
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266640
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266641
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266642
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266643
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266644
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266645
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266646
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/266647
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/272135

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



