

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 10:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7030940

DATE & TIME Aug 05, 2023 · 00:28 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 219,716 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>266632</u>	- 0.015012144 ETH � 27.50 USD
2	<u>266633</u>	- 0.014972579 ETH � 27.43 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>266634</u>	- 0.014988792 ETH � 27.46 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>266635</u>	- 0.015005956 ETH � 27.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>266636</u>	- 0.015009190 ETH � 27.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>266637</u>	- 0.198633803 ETH � 363.91 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>266638</u>	- 0.052376437 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 266639 - 0.015064488 ETH ♥ 27.59 USD 9 266640 - 0.015017991 ETH ♥ 27.51 USD 10 266641 - 0.015051594 ETH ♥ 27.57 USD 11 266642 - 0.015067745 ETH ♥ 27.60 USD 12 266643 - 0.015081370 ETH ♥ 27.63 USD 13 266644 - 0.052412165 ETH ♥ 96.02 USD 14 266645 - 0.015074040 ETH ♥ 27.61 USD 15 266646 - 0.015075018 ETH ♥ 27.57 USD 16 266647 - 0.015075718 ETH ♥ 27.61 USD PROPUSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 272135 + 0.037501319 ETH ♥ 68.70 USD	<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
10 266641 - 0.015051594 ETH ❷ 27.57 USD 11 266642 - 0.015067745 ETH ❷ 27.60 USD 12 266643 - 0.015081370 ETH ❷ 27.63 USD 13 266644 - 0.052412165 ETH ❷ 96.02 USD 14 266645 - 0.015074040 ETH ❷ 27.61 USD 15 266646 - 0.015050619 ETH ❷ 27.57 USD 16 266647 - 0.015075718 ETH ❷ 27.61 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 272135 + 0.037501319 ETH ❷	<u>8</u>	<u>266639</u>		
11 266642 - 0.015067745 ETH	9	<u>266640</u>		
27.60 USD 12 266643	<u>10</u>	<u>266641</u>		
27.63 USD 13 266644 - 0.052412165 ETH	<u>11</u>	<u>266642</u>		
96.02 USD 14 266645	<u>12</u>	<u>266643</u>		
27.61 USD 15 266646 - 0.015050619 ETH 27.57 USD 16 266647 - 0.015075718 ETH 27.61 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 272135 + 0.037501319 ETH	<u>13</u>	<u>266644</u>		
27.57 USD 16 266647 - 0.015075718 ETH 27.61 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id Amount 1 272135 + 0.037501319 ETH	<u>14</u>	<u>266645</u>		
27.61 USD PROPOSALS EVENTS # Validator Id	<u>15</u>	<u>266646</u>	-	
<pre># Validator Id</pre>	<u>16</u>	<u>266647</u>		
<u>1</u> <u>272135</u> + 0.037501319 ETH �	PROPOSALS EVENTS			
- -	#	Validator Id	Amount	
	<u>1</u>	<u>272135</u>		

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.